
Qualifying Round Results

FIG World Cup 2013 Maia
Maia  3/16/13 - 3/17/13 - Acrobatic Gymnastics World Cup format

World Cup Women's Pair
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 1071 KIM Valentina

DUBROVINA Elizaveta
Russia Balance

Dynamic
10.465
10.195

9.000
8.850

9.100
8.950

0.0
0.0

28.565
27.995

56.560

2 1001 SNEL Nikki
DE SMEDT Eline

Belgium Balance
Dynamic

10.150
10.075

9.000
8.950

9.300
9.050

0.0
0.0

28.450
28.075

56.525

3 1031 THORNE Shanie-redd
JONES Danielle

United Kingdom Balance
Dynamic

10.555
9.960

8.700
8.550

8.800
8.650

0.0
0.0

28.055
27.160

55.215

4 1011 YANUSIK Yana
MIKHNEVICH Sviatlana

Belarus Balance
Dynamic

10.210
9.540

7.700
7.650

8.450
8.450

0.3
0.0

26.060
25.640

51.700

5 1021 ROUSSEL Léa
PHILOUZE Claire

France Balance
Dynamic

9.910
9.660

8.100
7.150

8.350
8.400

0.9
0.0

25.460
25.210

50.670

World Cup Women's Group
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 1003 SCHOLLIER Lara

VAN BETSBRUGGE Camille
VAN OVERBERGHE Sanne

Belgium Balance
Dynamic

10.630
10.285

9.100
9.050

9.150
9.300

0.3
0.0

28.580
28.635

57.215

2 1004 VAN GELDER Julie
VAN SCHOOR Ineke
MAES Laure

Belgium Balance
Dynamic

10.240
10.075

8.900
8.850

9.300
9.200

0.0
0.0

28.440
28.125

56.565

3 1034 MATTHEW Elise
LANCASTER Georgia
SPALDING Millie

United Kingdom Balance
Dynamic

9.950
10.375

8.950
9.050

8.900
9.100

0.0
0.0

27.800
28.525

56.325

4 1073 ISLAMOVA Regina
GALAUTDINOVA Aliya
GORIACHEVA Evgeniia

Russia Balance
Dynamic

10.045
9.700

8.800
9.200

9.000
9.100

0.0
0.0

27.845
28.000

55.845

5 1013 KHRIPACH Yuliya
KOVALENKO Julia
KOBYZEVA Hanna

Belarus Balance
Dynamic

10.195
9.980

8.950
8.650

9.050
8.950

0.0
0.0

28.195
27.580

55.775

6 1052 ANDRADE Maria
CARVALHO Marta
PINTO Sónia

Portugal Balance
Dynamic

10.195
10.150

8.550
8.250

8.550
8.700

0.0
0.0

27.295
27.100

54.395

7 1054 RIBEIRO Mariana
MARTINS Rita
MAGALHÃES Catarina

Portugal Balance
Dynamic

10.045
9.960

8.150
8.050

8.450
8.550

0.0
0.0

26.645
26.560

53.205

8 1053 SEQUEIRA Bárbara
PIQUEIRO Leonor
LEAL Daniela

Portugal Balance
Dynamic

10.360
9.760

8.300
7.450

8.600
8.550

0.0
0.0

27.260
25.760

53.020

World Cup Men's Pair
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 1012 FEDCHANKA Ruslan

KALACHOU Yauheni
Belarus Balance

Dynamic
10.540
10.960

9.150
8.850

9.000
8.850

0.0
0.0

28.690
28.660

57.350

2 1061 MORALES Christian
GARCIA MALDONADO Kevin

Puerto Rico Balance
Dynamic

10.420
10.315

7.100
7.550

7.650
8.000

0.3
0.0

24.870
25.865

50.735

World Cup Men's Group
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
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1 1005 BOONS Tom
BOUCQUEY Sebastien
CASSE Vincent
VAN GELDER Arne

Belgium Balance
Dynamic

9.680
10.165

7.800
8.700

8.250
8.800

0.6
0.0

25.130
27.665

52.795

World Cup Mixed Pair
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 1051 ROQUE Gonçalo

OLIVEIRA Leonor
Portugal Balance

Dynamic
12.175
11.770

8.450
8.700

8.950
9.300

0.0
0.0

29.575
29.770

59.345

2 1032 UPCOTT Alice
SMITH Dominic

United Kingdom Balance
Dynamic

11.110
10.405

9.250
8.850

8.900
9.100

0.0
0.0

29.260
28.355

57.615

3 1033 FRANKS Eleanor
ROGERS Christopher

United Kingdom Balance
Dynamic

10.750
10.585

8.850
7.950

8.950
8.550

0.0
0.0

28.550
27.085

55.635

4 1072 IVASEVA Anna
KURENNOY Alexander

Russia Balance
Dynamic

10.135
10.150

8.500
8.800

8.650
9.000

0.9
0.0

26.385
27.950

54.335

5 1041 CORNIELJE Serge
LUITES Anna

Netherlands Balance
Dynamic

9.840
10.000

8.250
7.800

8.300
8.200

0.0
0.0

26.390
26.000

52.390
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